3www.elite- instrument.com
SPECIAL FEATURES
Economical Version
General Purpose Applications
Standard Followed: ASME-B.40.1/EN837-1
SPECIFICATIONs
1.5"/2"
2.5"/3"/4"

Connor Speck
HOW TO ORDER
Example
RANGE
E13
Ordering Example: P-02-X-X-XXX-(E13)-XX
4www.elite- instrument.com
***Please consult factory for any special connections
E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11
E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E17 E18 E19 E20 E21
-30"hg -30"hg-15 -30"hg-30 -30"hg-60 -30"hg-100 -30"hg-160 -30"hg-200 -30"hg-300 15 30 60
100 160 200 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1500
CODE
RANGE
  (psi)
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
2  BOTTOM
4  CENTER BACK
GAUGE CONNECTION
1BM
1NM
1TM
2BM
2NM
2TM
3BM
3NM
3TM
4BM
4NM
4TM
4MM
XXX
  1/8"BSP(M)
  1/8"NPT(M)
  1/8"BSPT(M)
  1/4"BSP(M)
  1/4"NPT(M)
  1/4"BSPT(M)
  3/8"BSP(M)
  3/8"NPT(M)
  3/8"BSPT(M)
  1/2"BSP(M)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSPT(M)
  M20 X 1.5(M)
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
XX
OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION)
MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY
CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
RECEIVER RANGE
FREON RANGE (WITH TEMPERATURE SCALE)
AMMONIA RANGE (WITH TEMPERATURE SCALE )
DIAL TAG MARKING
AISI 316SS TAG PLATE
PLEXI GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS
(FOR DRY VERSION)
INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (BRASS)
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
SG